UNIVERSITY OF BUEA
RESIT EXAMINATIONS 2015
FROM 14 TO 23 SEPTEMBER 2015
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FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: CURRICULUM STUDIES AND TEACHING

DATE & TIME COURSE HALL (S) COMMENTS

MON 14/09/15 08:00-10:00 ENG101 ALL AMPHIS

MON 14/09/15 11:00-13:00 CVE100 ALL AMPHIS

MON 14/09/15 11:00-13:00 CVE100 ALL AMPHIS

MON 14/09/15 11:30-14:30 CST305 CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A SHARING HALL WITH CST413
MON 14/09/15 11:30-14:30 CST413 CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A SHARING HALL WITH CST305
MON 14/09/15 14:00-16:00 ENG102 ALL AMPHIS

TUE 15/09/15 08:00-10:00 FRE101 ALL AMPHIS EXCEPT 150 A

TUE 15/09/15 11:30-14:30 CST318 CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A SHARING HALL WITH CPR502
TUE 15/09/15 15:00-17:00 FRE102 ALL AMPHIS EXCEPT 150 A

WED 16/09/15 08:00-11:00 CST202 RESTAU VI

WED 16/09/15 08:00-11:00 <CST202 RESTAU VII

WED 16/09/15 08:00-11:00 CST415 U-BLOCK G SHARING HALL WITH EFA219
WED 16/09/15 11:30-14:30 CST409 U-BLOCK G SHARING HALL WITH EPY205
WED 16/09/15 11:30-14:30 EPY205 U-BLOCK G SHARING HALL WITH CST409
THU 17/09/15 11:30-14:30 CST307 CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A SHARING HALL WITH CPR503
SAT 19/09/15 15:00-18:00 CST203 CLASSROOM BLOCK II 100 A

SAT 19/09/15 15:00-18:00 CST203 CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A

SAT 19/09/15 15:00-18:00 CST203 CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B
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FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION
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COURSE

ENG101
ENG102

EFA219
EFA317
EFA317
EFA317
EFA317

EFA306

COURSE

EPY201
EPY407
LSE402
LSE403

LSE201

HALL (S)

ALL AMPHIS
ALL AMPHIS

U-BLOCK G
CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50
CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50
U-BLOCK D
U-BLOCK E

RESTAU IV

U-BLOCK D
U-BLOCK D
RESTAU VII
RESTAU VII

RESTAU VI

E
F

COMMENTS

SHARING HALL WITH CST415

COMMENTS

SHARING HALL WITH EPY407
SHARING HALL WITH EPY201
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FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

DATE

& TIME

MON
MON

TUE
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
MON
WED
WED

DATE

14/09/15
14/09/15

15/09/15
17/09/15
18/09/15
18/09/15
18/09/15
18/09/15
18/09/15
19/09/15
19/09/15
19/09/15
21/09/15
23/09/15
23/09/15

& TIME

11:
15:

11:
11:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

11:

11

11:

11:

11:
11:

30-14:
00-18:

30-14:

30-14:

00-18:
00-18:
00-18:
00-18:
00-18:

30-14:
:30-14:
30-14:
30-14:

30-14:
30-14:

30
00

30

30

00
00
00
00
00

30
30
30
30

30
30

TUE

WED
WED

THU
THU
THU

FRI

PAGE

14/09/15
14/09/15
14/09/15
15/09/15

16/09/15
16/09/15

17/09/15
17/09/15
17/09/15

18/09/15

3

08:
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EPY301
EPY319

EPY417

EPY409

EPY207
EPY207
EPY207
EPY305
EPY406

EPY204
EPY204
EPY204

EPY425

EPY304
EPY304

COURSE

SPE224
SPE415
SPE417

SPE201

SPE310
SPE317

SPE222
SPE305
SPE419

SPE408

HALL (S)

RESTAU VI
RESTAU VII

RESTAU V

AMPHTI 250

CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 B
IT 50 B

CLASSROOM
RESTAU VII
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

AMPHTI 150

AMPHTI 150
AMPHI 150

U-BLOCK G
RESTAU II
CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM
AMPHI 250

U-BLOCK F
U-BLOCK F
CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

BLOCK

BLOCK
BLOCK

BLOCK
BLOCK
BLOCK
B

D

BLOCK

BLOCK

BLOCK

BLOCK
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I
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—

100 A
50 D

150 A

50 A
50 B

150 B

150 B

50 C

50 G

COMMENTS

SHARING HALL WITH ECN201

SHARING HALL WITH PHY207

SHARING HALL WITH ENV307

COMMENTS

SHARING HALL WITH MAT207

SHARING HALL WITH SPE305
SHARING HALL WITH SPE222
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