********FINAL*******FINAL******FINAL

FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: CURRICULUM STUDIES AND TEACHING

DATE & TIME		COURSE	HALL(S)	COMMENTS
MON 14/09/15	08:00-10:00	ENG101	ALL AMPHIS	
MON 14/09/15	11:00-13:00	CVE100	ALL AMPHIS	
MON 14/09/15	11:00-13:00	CVE100	ALL AMPHIS	
MON 14/09/15	11:30-14:30	CST305	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A	SHARING HALL WITH CST413
MON 14/09/15	11:30-14:30	CST413	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A	SHARING HALL WITH CST305
MON 14/09/15	14:00-16:00	ENG102	ALL AMPHIS	
TUE 15/09/15	08:00-10:00	FRE101	ALL AMPHIS EXCEPT 150 A	
TUE 15/09/15	11:30-14:30	CST318	CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A	SHARING HALL WITH CPR502
TUE 15/09/15	15:00-17:00	FRE102	ALL AMPHIS EXCEPT 150 A	
WED 16/09/15	08:00-11:00	CST202	RESTAU VI	
WED 16/09/15	08:00-11:00	CST202	RESTAU VII	
WED 16/09/15	08:00-11:00	CST415	U-BLOCK G	SHARING HALL WITH EFA219
WED 16/09/15	11:30-14:30	CST409	U-BLOCK G	SHARING HALL WITH EPY205
WED 16/09/15	11:30-14:30	EPY205	U-BLOCK G	SHARING HALL WITH CST409
THU 17/09/15	11:30-14:30	CST307	CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A	SHARING HALL WITH CPR503
SAT 19/09/15	15:00-18:00	CST203	CLASSROOM BLOCK II 100 A	
SAT 19/09/15	15:00-18:00	CST203	CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 A	
SAT 19/09/15	15:00-18:00	CST203	CLASSROOM BLOCK II 150 B	

PAGE 1 09/09/15

FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION

DATE & TIME		COURSE	HALL(S)	COMMENTS
MON 14/09/15	08:00-10:00	ENG101	ALL AMPHIS	
MON 14/09/15	14:00-16:00	ENG102	ALL AMPHIS	
WED 16/09/15	08:00-11:00	EFA219	U-BLOCK G	SHARING HALL WITH CST415
FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00	EFA317	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 E	
	15:00-18:00	_	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 F	
FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00	EFA317	U-BLOCK D	
FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00	EFA317	U-BLOCK E	
SAT 19/09/15	15:00-18:00	EFA306	RESTAU IV	
DATE & TIME		COURSE	HALL(S)	COMMENTS
TUE 15/09/15	08:00-11:00	EPY201	U-BLOCK D	SHARING HALL WITH EPY407
TUE 15/09/15	08:00-11:00	EPY407	U-BLOCK D	SHARING HALL WITH EPY201
TUE 15/09/15	15:00-18:00	LSE402	RESTAU VII	
WED 16/09/15	11:30-14:30	LSE403	RESTAU VII	
FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00	LSE201	RESTAU VI	

PAGE 2 09/09/15

********FINAL*******FINAL*****FINAL

FACULTY/SCHOOL: EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

DATE & TIME		COURSE	HALL(S)	COMMENTS
MON 14/09/15 MON 14/09/15	11:30-14:30 15:00-18:00	EPY301 EPY319	RESTAU VI RESTAU VII	SHARING HALL WITH ECN201
TUE 15/09/15	11:30-14:30	EPY417	RESTAU V	SHARING HALL WITH PHY207
THU 17/09/15	11:30-14:30	EPY409	AMPHI 250	
FRI 18/09/15 FRI 18/09/15 FRI 18/09/15 FRI 18/09/15 FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00 15:00-18:00 15:00-18:00 15:00-18:00 15:00-18:00	EPY207 EPY207 EPY207 EPY305 EPY406	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 B CLASSROOM BLOCK II 50 B RESTAU VII CLASSROOM BLOCK I 100 A CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 D	SHARING HALL WITH ENV307
SAT 19/09/15 SAT 19/09/15 SAT 19/09/15		EPY204 EPY204 EPY204	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 A CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 A CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 B	
MON 21/09/15	11:30-14:30	EPY425	AMPHI 150 B	
WED 23/09/15 WED 23/09/15	11:30-14:30 11:30-14:30		AMPHI 150 D AMPHI 150 E	
DATE & TIME		COURSE	HALL(S)	COMMENTS
	08:00-11:00 08:00-11:00 08:00-11:00	SPE224 SPE415 SPE417	U-BLOCK G RESTAU II CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 B	
TUE 15/09/15	08:00-11:00	SPE201	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 B	SHARING HALL WITH MAT207
WED 16/09/15 WED 16/09/15	11:30-14:30 15:00-17:00	SPE310 SPE317	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 150 B AMPHI 250	
THU 17/09/15 THU 17/09/15 THU 17/09/15	08:00-11:00 08:00-11:00 11:30-14:30	SPE222 SPE305 SPE419	U-BLOCK F U-BLOCK F CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 C	SHARING HALL WITH SPE305 SHARING HALL WITH SPE222
FRI 18/09/15	15:00-18:00	SPE408	CLASSROOM BLOCK I 50 G	

PAGE 3 09/09/15